
 

 

 
Outcomes versus Objectives 

 

 
 

 

PROGRAM 

OBJECTIVES   

 

PROGRAM OUTCOMES 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

1       
 

2       
 

3       
 

4       
 

5       
 

6       

 

 

 
Phenomenon: 

 
  Denotes substantial contribution to the objective. 

o  Denotes moderate contribution to the objective. 

  Denotes no contribution to the objective. 


